
LOT 36
SANDY RIDGE OR 2638/638

DELLA CAMERA DAVID & MARY KATHERINE L/E/
85320 SANDY RIDGE LOOP
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-1095-0036-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4096.00

03/14/2024 MLU

12/26/2024 KWX 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

468,076
8,900
55,000

531,976
0

531,976
HX HB 50,722

481,254
531,976
476,976

55,000

2799/95 7/01/2025 LE U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DELLA CAMERA DAVID & 

DELLA CAMERA MATTHE

2743/1356 10/16/2024 WD Q I 01 575,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEDA CONSTRUCTION COM

DELLA CAMERA DAVID 

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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CO240010939 CO 09/24/2024

B240005642 NEW SFR - H-2736, 505,171 05/09/2024

2025HX Base Yr

85320 SANDY RIDGE LOOP, YULEE

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 3,206 110.6070 146.00 468,076 2024 2024 0 0 0 0.00 100.00

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2732

BAS 2,732 100 2025 2,732 398,872

FGR 670 55 2025 368 53,728

FOP 88 30 2025 26 3,796

FSP 200 40 2025 80 11,680

3,690 3,206 468,076

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=90,0] W30 S10 W20 S60 E13 N4 E7 N14 E30 N52
$
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,52] E30 S23 W20 N2 W10 N7 N14 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=60,10] W20 N10 E20 S10 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=40,73] E20 N7 W7 S4 W13 S3 $
.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 890.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 8,900

8,900

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


